
1. Tender Corrigendum Details
 

 
Tender Category Modification (Tender Details)
 
Tender Conditions specified in Para 1 - 6 regarding restriction for participation of non-local

vendors is withdrawn.

 

The said terms are replaced as below:

 

"This tender is open for participation for all vendors irrespective of their category whether

Class I , Class II or non-local vendors as defined in MII policy. "
 

2. Tender Schedule
 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  Ph No : 4712569317
 Fax : 04712361813
 Email :
spso_iisu_pur@vssc.gov.i
n

DEPARTMENT OF SPACE
ISRO INERTIAL SYSTEMS UNIT

PURCHASE UNIT IX (IISU PURCHASE)
VATTIYOORKAVU PO,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695013
(Vendor's Copy)

Tender No : IISU/PURCHASE UNIT IX (IISU
PURCHASE)/IU202400403901 Date: 14-08-2024

16:01

Tender No : IISU/PURCHASE UNIT IX (IISU
PURCHASE)/IU202400403901

Tender Date : 12-08-2024

Purchase Entity : PURCHASE UNIT IX (IISU PURCHASE)

Centre : IISU

Corrigendum Date : 14-08-2024 16:01

Bid Submission Start Date : 12-08-2024 17:00

Bid Clarification Due Date : 20-08-2024 10:00

Bid Submission Due Date : 03-09-2024 14:00

Bid Opening Date : 03-09-2024 15:00

Price Bid Opening Date : 19-09-2024 10:00

Corrigendum No : IISU/PURCHASE UNIT IX (IISU PURCHASE)/IU202400403901 @ 14-08-2024 16:01 Page 1 of 1


		2024-08-14T16:15:38+0530
	Location
	Name
	Reason




